GTÜ Gesellschaft für Technische Überwachung mbH - Vor dem Lauch 25 - 70567 Stuttgart
Assessment Number: 10415342
From: 14.04.2026
- Vehicle Inspection Report -
» Overview
Order number: 1002408517
Order completed: 14.04.2026 09:25
Report number: 10415342

Make: Volkswagen
Model: Tiguan
Manufacturers and type code: 0603 / CLD
Date of first registration: 31.03.2023
Mileage: 82,494 km
Proof of mileage: ReadOff
Exterior colour: Platinum Grey Metallic
Roof colour: Platinum Grey Metallic
Propulsion: 4 Wheel-drive
Fuel: Diesel
Engine size (cc): 2,000 ccm
Performance: 147 kW (200 PS)
Length:
Height:
Width:
Permitted total weight:
Wheelbase:
Number of powered axles: 2
Cylinders: 4
Euronorm: Euro 6
Number of doors: 4
Number of seats: 5
Gearbox: Automatic 7-speed
Upholstery type: Lining semi-leather
Interior colour: Titanschwarz-Kristallgrau/Titanschwarz/ Schwarz/Titanschwarz
Number of keys: 2
» Documents & Maintenance
Statutory inspection date: 03.2026
Registration certificate available: No
Registration certificate received: No
License plate: None
Maintenance book: Digital
Maintenance: Not testable
Maintenance last date:
Maintenance last mileage:
Remainder until next maintenance: 6,600 KM
Page 2 of 14 VIN: WVGZZZ5N4PM052428 Number: 10415342
GTÜ Gesellschaft für Technische Überwachung mbH - Vor dem Lauch 25 - 70567 Stuttgart
Assessment Number: 10415342
From: 14.04.2026
- Vehicle Inspection Report -
12 V outlet in center console in rear and in luggage
compartment
2 LED reading lights in front and 2 in rear
2 USB-C ports in the front, 1 USB-C charging socket on the
center console in the rear
230-V outlet
30-color ambient lighting
3-point seat belt for center rear seat
3-point seat belts in front with height adjustment and seat belt
pretensioners
3-point seat belts with seat belt pretensioners for the outer
rear seats
4 alloy wheels "Valencia" 8.5J x 19, Volkswagen R
4 winter wheels "Auckland" 7J x 19 (addition.), snow tires
235/50 R19 H
4-cylinder diesel engine 2.0 l
4-cylinder diesel engine 2.0 l TDI, 147 kW
7-speed automatic transmission or dual-clutch transmission
DSG for four-wheel drive, note: PR family EDF
Active climate seats in front
Adaptive Chassis Control DCC incl. Driving Mode Selection